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Enrollement 

No 

23211020481 GADDAM YOGITA AMBADAS 

S.E.S.POLYTECHNIC, SOLAPUR 
ROLL CALL (ODD SEM) 2024-2025 

Year & Course :- ME3K 

23211020471 SARWADE PRAJWAL JIVAN 

23211020484 

Full name of Student 

23211020495 DASTAPURE MAHADEV SIDRAM 

23211020494 PAWAR SAKSHI PRABHAKAR 

KANGIRI KAJAL DEVIDAS 

2200950229 SARWADE SIDDHARTH PRASHANT 

23211020490 

23211020487 BETKAR SNEHA VIJAYKUMAR (NCAP ) 

23211020453 SAGGAM KESHAV GOVARDHAN 

GANGAVATI SHREYASH ANAND (NCAP) 

23211020482 BUDHARAM ANURADHA BALAJI 

23211020460 BENDRE SHRAVAN NARSING 

23211020451 PUKALE SHREYAS SANTOSH 

23211020498 SUTRAVE GURURAJ AMOL (TFWS ) 
23211020445 ASAPURE TAKSH SHIVRAM 
23211020449 KAIRAMKONDA VIGHNESH DAMODAR 

23211020443 

23211020447 KAMBLE KUNAL UMESH 

23211020442 HIROLI YOGIRAJ BASAVARAJ 

ARIKERI KARTIK BASAVRAJ 

23211020463 BHANDARI SHREYASH PRASHANT 

23211020493 MANURE SHIVDATTA ANAND 

23211020458 RANGREJ SHREYASH SAGAR 

23211020475 ADAM RAVIKIRAN AMBADAS 

23211020441 KABANE ATHARVA VISHWANATH 

23211020459 BANSODE RIYA KUSHAL 

23211020448 ARAGI VISHWANATH PRAMOD 

23211020496 SHENMARE PRATHAMESH RAMCHANDRA (TEWS) 

23211020497 JADHAV CHINMAY BALKRUSHNA (TFWS) 

23211020454 BATTUL DURGAPRASAD RAMKUMAR 

23211020467 DHONDALE BHOOMIKA KISHORE 

23211020472 GAVANDKAR PRATHAMESH RAHUL 
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23211020469 

23211020483 

23211020461 

23211020486 

23211020470 

23211020464 

23211020473 

23211020450 

23211020491 

23211020492 

23211020476 

23211020474 

2200950276 

23211020444 

23211020462 

23211400236 

Full name of Student 

JEURE PRAKASH CHANBASAPPA 

|TUMMA VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR 

BHAVIKATTI TEJAS SHRISHAIL 

DANTKALE PREM NIRANJAN ( NCAP ) 

MENGARTI ABHISHEK SUBHASH 

GADDAM PRANOD SUNIL 

ADAM SUYASH GIRISH 

4 PRINCIPAL 
E.S. POLYTECHNNC 

OLAPUR. 

NAMAJI PRAVIN SHAM 

YELLAPU KISHORKUMAR MAHESHWARARAO (NCAP) 
KOLPYAK KRISHNA BHARAT (NCAP) 

CHOUGULE ADITYARAJENDRA 

TATIKONDA ROHIT SHRINIVAS 

KULKARNI SUHIT VENKATESH 

KALSHETTI SAMARTH MALLINATH 

NANDAL ONKAR PRASAD 

GADDAM KUMAR SANJAY (C.I. ) 

24211020564 CHAVAN PRANAV DIGAMBER (D-|l ) 

24211020565 BABARE DHARMARAJ MAHESH ( D-Il) 

24211020566 RAMPURE ONKAR MALLINATH ( D-Il ) 

24211020568 SARWADE RAJPAL SANTOSHKUMAR ( D-Il ) 
23211020485 KATKAR SAKSHI AMOL 

24211020567 PAVWAR NITIN NANASAHEB (D-ll ) 

24211020569 KALE SACHIDANAND DHAMRAJ ( D-ll ) 

Head 
Mechanical Engineerng Dept. 
S.E.S. Potytechnic, 8olapur. 
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